DX-3845-i Modular Router
DX-3845-i routers are modular aggregation routers with a high performance engine that meet the
requirement of interoperability and deliver concurrent services at 600Kpps packet forwarding rates.
These enterprise-level modular multifunctional security routers with high port-density, high-reliability
and high-performance, can serve as a security access platform of multiple services, such as data,
video and voice. DX-3845-i routers support four Network Module slots, and also support the
simultaneous access of multiple WAN interfaces.
DX-3845-i router is ideally suited for data aggregation across all vertical segments. DX-3845-i has a

DHCP server
RMON
Ordering Information:
DAX PRODUCT CODE Description
Dax DX-3845-I
Modular Router with 2# 10/100/1000T/Giga SFP ports,
4NM/Voice slots , one console port, one Aux Port, 600Kpps
performance, 32MB Flash upgradeable to 96MB, 512MB DDR
upgradeable to 1 GB DDR,  1 AC power supply loaded,
additional free slot for RPS
Dax DX-3845-I-AC-RPS
AC power supply module. DX-3845-i chassis can
simultaneously support two power modules for  backup
mutually.
NM-2FE-TX 2 Port 10/100 Base TX module
NM-2HAS 2-Port high speed Synchronous serial Module
NM-4HAS 4-port high speed Synchronous serial module
NM-8A 8 Port Asynchronous  Module
NM-16A 16 Port Asynchronous Module
NM-2CE1 2-port Channelized E1 module
NM-4CE1 4-port Channelized E1 module
NM-1B-U 1-Port ISDN BRI-U Module
NM-4B-U 4-Port ISDN BRI-U Module
NM-4FXS 4 Port FXS Voice Module
NM-4FXO 4 Port FXO Voice Module
NM-8FXS 8 Port FXS Voice Module
NM-1CPOS 1 Port – 155M CPOS Module without SFP Transceivers
SDH155-SFP-SH1-MM850-1.0 155M CPOS SFP Transceiver, MM( 850nm, 1km, LC)
SDH155-SFP-SH15-MM1310-1.0 155M CPOS SFP Transceiver, MM( 1310nm, 15km, LC)
SDH155-SFP-SH40-MM1310-1.0 155M CPOS SFP Transceiver, MM( 1310nm, 40km, LC)
SDH155-SFP-SH80-MM1550-1.0 155M CPOS SFP Transceiver, MM( 1550nm, 80km, LC)
AIM-VPN II 2nd Generation Hardware Encryption Module
Dax DX-3845-I- RAM -512M 512 MB RAM for DX-3845-i
Dax DX-3845-I- FLASH-64 64MB Flash for DX-3845-i
Dax DX-3845-I router is brought to you by Dax - An Apcom Company, India’s renowned and